Clive Cil

ALL DAY

Clt Centre

Retana

Doha

City Centre Rotana Doha
West Bay, Conference Centre Street, Doha, Qatar
T: 4974 4445 8888 F: +974 4445 8800 E: fb.citycentre@rotana.com

http://www.rotana.com/citycentrerotanadoha

@CCRotanaDoha #OliveOilDoha

OCTOBER 2015

“Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more
than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us”


mailto:fb.citycentre@rotana.com
http://www.rotana.com/citycentrerotanadoha

BREAKFAST
FRESH FROM THE BAKERY

Morning Pastries Served with Butter and Preserves (V)

your pastry basket comes with za’atar croissant| butter croissant

danish pastry and your choice of blueberry or chocolate muffin
choice of white or whole wheat toast

CEREALS | GRAINS | SEASONAL FRUITS

Assorted Breakfast Cereals (V)

granola | coco pops | rice krispies | corn flakes | muesli | frosted flakes

your choice of whole milk | low-fat | soy milk

Bircher Muesli with Pomegranate and Apricot (V)
toasted steel cut oats | fresh and dried fruits | honey

nuts | low-fat yoghurt

Fruit with Granola and Yoghurt (V)
assorted seasonal fruits | low-fat yoghurt
homemade granola | clover honey

Apple Cinnamon Oatmeal Porridge (V)
cranberries | brown sugar
your choice of whole milk | low-fat | soy milk

Seasonal Cut Fruits (V)
passion fruit syrup | organic honey low-fat yoghurt

A LA CARTE FAVORITES

Almond and Corn Flake Crusted French Toast (V)
wild berry compote

Butter milk Pancakes (V)
your choice of maple syrup | fresh berries | strawberry compote

Old Fashioned Belgian Waffle (V)

strawberries | whipped cream | maple syrup

35

32

35

45

35

42

48

48

52



EGGS GLORIOUS EGGS

all egg dishes are served with potato hash | gratinated tomato
egg whites are available upon request

The Classic
two eggs cooked any style with choice of:
chicken sausage | turkey ham | turkey bacon

Smoked Salmon Eggs Benedict
soft poached eggs | thick cut white toast | spinach
hollandaise sauce

Vegetarian-Style Eggs Benedict (V)
mushrooms | spinach | soft poached eggs | thick cut white toast
pesto hollandaise

AUTHENTICALLY LOCAL

all local breakfast items come with arabic bread

Foul Medammes (V)
stewed broad beans with traditional condiments of tomato
onions | parsley | cumin | olive oil | lemon

Assorted Arabic Cheese Selection (V)

baladi | halloumi | shellal| feta | za’atar chili coated labneh balls

Oriental Platter (v)

labneh | hummus | moutabal | marinated green olives | black olives

mixed pickles

50

62

52

35

78

72



LUNCH AND DINNER
SOUPS

Lentil Soup (V)
traditional lentil soup | toasted arabic chips

Chicken Vegetable Soup
diced vegetables | fusilli pasta | fresh herbs
SALADS AND APPETIZERS

Soup and Salad Combo
your choice of soup with caesar salad or tossed seasonal greens

Caesar Salad

crisp romaine | polenta croutons | parmesan cheese | caesar dressing
chicken

prawns

Buffalo Mozzarella and Tomato Salad (V)
rocca | basil | extra virgin olive oil

Greek Salad (v)

marinated olives | cucumber | red onions | spiced feta | thyme vinaigrette

Hand Carved Smoked Salmon
petite salad of celeriac | apple | creamy herb dressing

Oriental Mezze

hummus | moutabal | tabbouleh | fattoush | kibbeh | fatayer
stuffed vine leaves | basket of arabic bread

any individual mezze

SANDWICHES

all served with our fries and deli salad

Soup and Sandwich Combo
your choice of soup with any sandwich or burger

Portobello Cheese Melt (V)
melted cheese | herb roasted portobello mushroom | baby spinach

Our Chicken Club
chicken | turkey bacon | egg | tomato | thick cut toasted bread

The “To Die For” Burger
brioche bun | caramelized onions | turkey bacon
your choice of cheese: cheddar or swiss

45

48

89

53

59

65

72

62

78

75

22

92

58

72

79



PASTAS

enjoy a variety of pasta sauces cooked to your liking

Spaghetti | Penne Pasta 58

arrabiata (V)| marinara (V)| lemon cream (V) | bolognaise
extra virgin olive oil | parmesan cheese | garlic

chicken 63
prawns 68
FROM THE GRILL

all of our grilled items come with fries or potato gratin
your choice of sauce: garlic herb | lemon butter | red wine (A)| peppercorn

Lemon-Rosemary Rubbed Half Chicken 83

USDA Certified Beef Tenderloin 250g 180
USDA Certified Ribeye Steak 300g 195
Herb Marinated Fillet of Salmon 155
Zaatar Crusted Lamb Chops 152
Grilled Jumbo Prawns 162
Oriental Mixed Grill 148

grilled kofta | lamb kebab | chicken shish taouk

SIDE DISHES 25

steamed broccoli and toasted almonds (V)
buttered seasonal vegetables (V)

sautéed mushrooms with garlic butter (V)
stir-fried chili vegetables (V)

FROM THE WOK

all our wok dishes are served with steamed rice

Peppered Beef 62
sirloin steak | onions | tomato | coriander | garlic soy

Sambal Shrimp 75
peppers | spring onions | green beans

Tofu Stir-Fry (V) 55
broccoli | mushrooms | sweet and spicy sauce

Thai Chicken Basil 59

chili | spring onions | fried egg | thai aromatics



DESSERT
SWEET TEMPTATIONS

Indulge in our delicious dessert offerings from our authentic umm ali to our refreshing

exquisite valrhona chocolate cheese cake. There is bound to be a dessert for all ages

Umm Ali
warm bread pudding | pistachio | toasted almonds

Seasonal Cut Fruits
berries | honey yoghurt

Warm Apple Tart
puff pastry | almond cream | vanilla ice cream

Valrhona Chocolate Cheese Cake
grated chocolate

Ice Cream By The Scoop
chocolate | strawberry | vanilla

COFFEE TEA AND CHOCOLATE
COFFEE

Hot
espresso | cappuccino | café latte | turkish coffee | café mocha

Cold

iced mocha | iced latte | caramel frappuccino | mocha frappuccino
TEA

Black Tea
brilliant breakfast | single estate assam
single estate darjeeling | the original earl grey

Green Tea
moroccan mint | sencha green | jasmine

Herbal Infusion
pure chamomile flowers | pure peppermint

Iced Tea
simply lemon | lemongrass green | fresh wild mint | herbal peach

CHOCOLATE
Hot

dark | white
Cold

white orange | dark peppermint

32

32

35

35

12

22

22

22

22

25

22

25

25




