





City Centre Rotana Doha West Bay, Conference Centre Street, Doha, Qatar T: +974 4445 8888 F: +974 4445 8800 E: fb.citycentre@rotana.com

http://www.rotana.com/citycentrerotanadoha

@CCRotanaDoha #OliveOilDoha

OCTOBER 2015

"Dear guest, we kindly request you to advise us if you are allergic to any of the menu items and we will be more than willing to adjust our menu in order for you to enjoy an allergy free dining experience with us"

### **BREAKFAST**

#### FRESH FROM THE BAKERY

Morning Pastries Served with Butter and Preserves (V) your pastry basket comes with za'atar croissant   butter croissant danish pastry and your choice of blueberry or chocolate muffin choice of white or whole wheat toast	35
CEREALS   GRAINS   SEASONAL FRUITS	
Assorted Breakfast Cereals (V) granola   coco pops   rice krispies   corn flakes   muesli   frosted flakes your choice of whole milk   low-fat   soy milk	32
Bircher Muesli with Pomegranate and Apricot (V) toasted steel cut oats   fresh and dried fruits   honey nuts   low-fat yoghurt	35
Fruit with Granola and Yoghurt (V) assorted seasonal fruits   low-fat yoghurt homemade granola   clover honey	45
Apple Cinnamon Oatmeal Porridge (V) cranberries   brown sugar your choice of whole milk   low-fat   soy milk	35
Seasonal Cut Fruits (V) passion fruit syrup   organic honey low-fat yoghurt	42
A LA CARTE FAVORITES	
Almond and Corn Flake Crusted French Toast (V) wild berry compote	48
Butter milk Pancakes (V) your choice of maple syrup   fresh berries   strawberry compote	48
Old Fashioned Belgian Waffle (V) strawberries   whipped cream   maple syrup	52

EGGS GLORIOUS EGGS all egg dishes are served with potato hash   gratinated tomato egg whites are available upon request	
The Classic two eggs cooked any style with choice of: chicken sausage   turkey ham   turkey bacon	50
Smoked Salmon Eggs Benedict soft poached eggs   thick cut white toast   spinach hollandaise sauce	62
Vegetarian-Style Eggs Benedict (V) mushrooms   spinach   soft poached eggs   thick cut white toast pesto hollandaise	52
AUTHENTICALLY LOCAL	
all local breakfast items come with arabic bread	
Foul Medammes (V) stewed broad beans with traditional condiments of tomato onions   parsley   cumin   olive oil   lemon	35
Assorted Arabic Cheese Selection (V) baladi   halloumi   shellal   feta   za'atar chili coated labneh balls	78

labneh | hummus | moutabal | marinated green olives | black olives

**72** 

Oriental Platter (V)

mixed pickles

### LUNCH AND DINNER

# SOUPS

Lentil Soup (V) traditional lentil soup   toasted arabic chips	45
Chicken Vegetable Soup diced vegetables   fusilli pasta   fresh herbs	48
SALADS AND APPETIZERS	
Soup and Salad Combo your choice of soup with caesar salad or tossed seasonal greens	89
Caesar Salad crisp romaine   polenta croutons   parmesan cheese   caesar dressing chicken prawns	53 59 65
Buffalo Mozzarella and Tomato Salad (V) rocca   basil   extra virgin olive oil	72
Greek Salad (V) marinated olives   cucumber   red onions   spiced feta   thyme vinaigrette	62
Hand Carved Smoked Salmon petite salad of celeriac   apple   creamy herb dressing	78
Oriental Mezze hummus   moutabal   tabbouleh   fattoush   kibbeh   fatayer stuffed vine leaves   basket of arabic bread any individual mezze	75 22
SANDWICHES	
all served with our fries and deli salad	
Soup and Sandwich Combo your choice of soup with any sandwich or burger	92
Portobello Cheese Melt (V) melted cheese   herb roasted portobello mushroom   baby spinach	58
Our Chicken Club chicken   turkey bacon   egg   tomato   thick cut toasted bread	72
The "To Die For" Burger brioche bun   caramelized onions   turkey bacon your choice of cheese: cheddar or swiss	79

## **PASTAS**

enjoy a variety of pasta sauces cooked to your liking

Spaghetti   Penne Pasta	58
arrabiata (V)   marinara (V)   lemon cream (V)   bolognaise	
extra virgin olive oil   parmesan cheese   garlic chicken	63
prawns	68
F	
FROM THE GRILL	
all of our grilled items come with fries or potato gratin	
your choice of sauce: garlic herb   lemon butter   red wine (A)   peppercorn	
T D D 11 111 16 01 : 1	00
Lemon-Rosemary Rubbed Half Chicken	83
USDA Certified Beef Tenderloin 250g	180
USDA Certified Ribeye Steak 300g	195
Herb Marinated Fillet of Salmon	155
Zaatar Crusted Lamb Chops	152
Grilled Jumbo Prawns	162
Oriental Mixed Grill	148
grilled kofta   lamb kebab   chicken shish taouk	
SIDE DISHES	25
steamed broccoli and toasted almonds (V)	
buttered seasonal vegetables (V)	
sautéed mushrooms with garlic butter (V) stir-fried chili vegetables (V)	
stir fried chini vegetables (v)	
FROM THE WOK	
all our wok dishes are served with steamed rice	
D 1D 4	
Peppered Beef	62
sirloin steak   onions   tomato   coriander   garlic soy	
Sambal Shrimp	75
peppers   spring onions   green beans	
Tofu Stir-Fry (V)	55
broccoli   mushrooms   sweet and spicy sauce	
Thai Chicken Basil	59
chili   spring onions   fried egg   thai aromatics	

## **DESSERT**

#### **SWEET TEMPTATIONS**

Indulge in our delicious dessert offerings from our authentic umm ali to our refreshing exquisite valrhona chocolate cheese cake. There is bound to be a dessert for all ages

Umm Ali warm bread pudding   pistachio   toasted almonds	32
Seasonal Cut Fruits berries   honey yoghurt	32
Warm Apple Tart puff pastry   almond cream   vanilla ice cream	35
Valrhona Chocolate Cheese Cake grated chocolate	35
Ice Cream By The Scoop chocolate   strawberry   vanilla	12
COFFEE TEA AND CHOCOLATE	
COFFEE	
Hot espresso   cappuccino   café latte   turkish coffee   café mocha	22
Cold iced mocha   iced latte   caramel frappuccino   mocha frappuccino	22
TEA	
Black Tea brilliant breakfast   single estate assam single estate darjeeling   the original earl grey	22
Green Tea moroccan mint   sencha green   jasmine	22
Herbal Infusion pure chamomile flowers   pure peppermint	25
Iced Tea simply lemon   lemongrass green   fresh wild mint   herbal peach	22
CHOCOLATE	
Hot dark   white	25
Cold white orange   dark peppermint	25